
1. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 1155
Lehr, Walter 374
Zindel, Timo 389
Lippok, Thomas Dr. 392

2. SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 1151
Schmitz, Peter 388
Ulrich, Andreas 379
Wendel, Markus Dr. 384

3. SV Lindenholzhausen 1149
Hilfrich, Juergen 384
Hillebrand, Werner 380
Kindler, Thomas 385

4. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 2 1148
Kemmerer, Ulf 377
Mützel, Winfried 381
Höfling, René 390

5. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 3 1144
Dauth,  Kurt Jürgen 382
Baier, Thomas 384
Westerwald, Thomas 378

6. SSV Lauterbach 1 1135
Scheuring, Stefan 383
Tuppi, Ingo 378
Otterbein, Michael 374

7. SGes Buchschlag 1930 1126
Frank, Erich 364
Müller, Manfred 381
Schaary, Sylvio 381

8. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 4 1124
Ewig, Volker 373
Schulz, Michael 376
Rudolf, Florian 375

9. SV Mardorf 1118
Böhnlein, Ingo 358
Dörr, Gerhard 389
Trusheim, Burkhard 371

10. SV 1958 Diedenbergen 1116
Geissler, Heinz-Peter 363
Harnack, Ingo 372
Mai, Matthias 381

11. SG Butzbach 1115
Gogol, Sascha 358
Grein, Thomas 383
Hacker, Achim 374

12. VSV Wetzlar 1 1110
Keiner, Patrick 364
Kuhlemann, Horst 376
Scheinpflug, Herbert 370

13. SV Oberstedten 1955 1079
Herold, Christian Dr. 350
Prosiegel,  Joachim 365
Klein,  Florent 364
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14. SGes 1906 Flörsheim 1075
Mikesic, Thorsten 370
Can, Vurgun 362
Kraft, Helmut 343

15. Lufthansa Sportverein Frankfurt 1048
Koll, Thomas 360
Weikel,  Detlef 322
Özkan, Nevzat 366

16. Büdinger SG 870
Papassimeon,  Jordanis 370
Arends, Kai Michael 135
Stiller, Martin 365

Q. SV Hub. Hüttengesäss   1 1117
Kreß, Volker 367
Ruth, Roland 368
Trippel, Stephan 382

na. SC Windecken 755
Bläser, Mario 373
Messner, Bernd 0
Stolle, Ingo 382

na. SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 733
Mössinger, Bernd 367
Schoninger, Uwe 0
Jung,  Gerhard 366

na. SSV Lauterbach 2 730
Schäfer, Michael 376
Thönnissen, Frank Hans 0
Schmidt, Bernd 354

na. SV 1923 Bürstadt 1 370
Lurg, Roland 0
Günderoth, Bruno 0
Zobel, Joachim 370

Einzelwertung

1. Lippok, Thomas Dr. SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 98,0 490
2. Zindel, Timo SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 1 97,0 486
3. Schmidt, Tino SV Schönbach 98,0 482
4. Wendel, Markus Dr. SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 98,0 482
5. Schmitz, Peter SV Friedberg-Fauerbach 93,0 481
6. Klock, Jörg SV 1954 Reinheim 67,0 454
7. Scheuring, Stefan SSV Lauterbach 1 383
8. Mai, Matthias SV 1958 Diedenbergen 381
9. Bender, Ralf SSPV Pfungstadt 380

10. Beiersdörfer, Uwe SGes 1971 Hofheim 378
11. Kaiser, Markus SV Wetter 378
12. Tuppi, Ingo SSV Lauterbach 1 378
13. Yilmazer, Atilla SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 376
14. Zobus, Achim SvW Haigerseelbach 375
15. Lahann, Gareth Fürther SV Hassia 1928  1 375
16. Rudolf, Florian SGem Mühlheim-Dietesheim 4 375
17. Hacker, Achim SG Butzbach 374
18. Bläser, Mario SC Windecken 373
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19. Mikesic, Thorsten SGes 1906 Flörsheim 370
20. Dörr, Heiko SV St. Hubertus Klein-Welzheim 370
21. Ekinci, Secahattin Wiesbadener SG 367
22. Mössinger, Bernd SV 1862 Rüsselsheim 367
23. Kreß, Volker SV Hub. Hüttengesäss   1 367
24. Vogt, Günter SV Hubertus Dutenhofen 366
25. Krebs, Peter SV Geislitz 366
26. Prosiegel,  Joachim SV Oberstedten 1955 365
27. Stiller, Martin Büdinger SG 365
28. Klein,  Florent SV Oberstedten 1955 364
29. Jakob, Gunter SV Marburg 362
30. Can, Vurgun SGes 1906 Flörsheim 362
31. Gogol, Sascha SG Butzbach 358
32. Böhnlein, Ingo SV Mardorf 358
33. Herold, Christian Dr. SV Oberstedten 1955 350
34. Schäfer, Ortwin SC Seenbachtal 343
35. Arends, Kai Michael Büdinger SG 135
Q. Trippel, Stephan SV Hub. Hüttengesäss   1 382

na. Bernhardt, Dieter PSG Darmstadt 1 0
na. Hermann, Hendrik SvW Haigerseelbach 0
na. Kahl, Patrick SSG Stockstadt 0
na. Messner, Bernd SC Windecken 0
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